B51 B52
A
B
C
A
B
C
Distribution Apparatus

YCM8E Electronic addjustable circuit breaker
-  /   YCM8 160 P   3 400  2    A
Type designation
YCM8
Type
MCCB
E
E
The adjustable type
E: electronic adjustable
160
Frame Inm
nm=160
lnm=250
lnm=400
lnm=800
P
Code of operating mode
P: electric operation
Z : rotary handle
W: direct operation
① Electric operation DC3
3
Poles
3: three poles
4: four poles
Tripping mode and inner accessory
The intelligent tripping device
Accessory code, see accessory table
2
Application
1: for distribution
2: for protecting the motor
A
Option for 4P MCCB
A: N-pole without protection, cannot close or open
B: N-pole without protection, can close and open
C: N-pole with protection, can close and open
D: N-pole with protection, cannot close or open
BB
Electric operating device (MD)